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FRA - Fee Structure UG BDS 2025.26

i Total Fees A.Y.
Sr. No. Description Fees 25.96
1 Tuition Fees 3,10,714/-
3,48,000/-
2 Development Fees 37,286/-
3 Management Seat Fees up to 3 times (10,44,000/-) 6,96,000/-
4 NRI Seat Fees up to 5 times (17,40,000/-) 6,96,000/-
5 Against NRI Seat Fees up to 3 times (10,44,000/-) 6,96,000/-
6 Caution Money/ Deposit ( 1 Time ) 40,000/~ 40,000/-
FRA - Fee Structure PG MDS 2025.26
D ioti . Total Fees A.Y.
Sr. No. escription ees 25.26
1 Tuition Fees 4,03,556/-
4,54,000/-
2 Development Fees 50,444/-
3 Management Seat Fees up to 4 times (18,16,000/-) 18,16,000/-
4 NRI Seat Fees up to 5 times (22,70,000/-) 22,70,000/-
5 Against NRI Seat Fees up to 4 times (18,16,000/-) 18,16,000/-
6 Caution Money /Deposit ( 1 Time ) ‘ 40,000/- 40,000/-
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